Video | EX70 Compact Explosion‑protected Camera
EX70 Compact Explosion‑protected
Camera
u UL/CSA or ATEX certified for explosion-protected
performance
u Class I, II, III, Div. 1, 2, Groups B, C, D, E, F, G, T6,
Ex II 2 G, Ex d IIC T6

certified product use product codes with the AT
suffix.
Ordering information
EX70MX404-N Compact, Explosion-protected Camera
Day/Night 1/3 in. CCD, 540/540 TVL, mech. filter, 3.6
mm fixed lens, NTSC, CSA/UL Certified
Order number EX70MX404-N
EX70MX404-P Compact, Explosion-protected Camera
Day/Night 1/3 in. CCD, 540/540 TVL, mech. filter,
3.6 mm fixed lens, PAL, CSA/UL Certified
Order number EX70MX404-P
EX70MX406-N Compact, Explosion-protected Camera
Day/Night 1/3 in. CCD, 540/540 TVL, mech. filter, 6.0
mm fixed lens, NTSC, CSA/UL Certified
Order number EX70MX406-N
EX70MX406-P Compact, Explosion-protected Camera
Day/Night 1/3 in. CCD, 540/540 TVL, mech. filter,
6.0 mm fixed lens, PAL, CSA/UL Certified
Order number EX70MX406-P
EX70C704‑N Compact, Explosion-protected Camera
1/3 in color CCD, 500 TVL, 3.6 mm fixed lens, NTSC,
CSA/UL Certified
Order number EX70C704‑N
EX70C704‑P Compact, Explosion-protected Camera
1/3 in color CCD, 500 TVL, 3.6 mm fixed lens, PAL,
CSA/UL Certified
Order number EX70C704-P
EX70C706‑N Compact, Explosion-protected Camera
1/3 in color CCD, 500 TVL, 6.0 mm fixed lens, NTSC,
CSA/UL Certified
Order number EX70C706‑N
EX70C706‑P Compact, Explosion-protected Camera
1/3 in color CCD, 500 TVL, 6.0 mm fixed lens, PAL,
CSA/UL Certified
Order number EX70C706‑P
EX70MX404AT-N Compact, Explosion-protected Camera
Day/Night 1/3 in CCD, 540/540 TVL, mech. filter,
3.6 mm fixed lens, NTSC, ATEX Certified
Order number EX70MX404AT-N
EX70MX404AT-P Compact, Explosion-protected Camera
Day/Night 1/3 in CCD, 540/540 TVL, mech. filter,
3.6 mm fixed lens, PAL, ATEX Certified
Order number EX70MX404AT-P
EX70MX406AT-N Compact, Explosion-protected Camera
Day/Night 1/3 in CCD, 540/540 TVL, mech. filter, 6 mm
fixed lens, NTSC, ATEX Certified
Order number EX70MX406AT-N
EX70MX406AT-P Compact, Explosion-protected Camera
Day/Night 1/3 in CCD, 540/540 TVL, mech. filter, 6 mm
fixed lens, PAL, ATEX Certified
Order number EX70MX406AT-P
EX70C704AT-N Compact, Explosion-protected Camera
1/3 in color CCD, 500 TVL, 3.6 mm fixed lens, NTSC,
ATEX Certified
Order number EX70C704AT-N
EX70C704AT-P Compact, Explosion-protected Camera
1/3 in color CCD, 500 TVL, 3.6 mm fixed lens, PAL,
ATEX Certified
Order number EX70C704AT-P
EX70C706AT-N Compact, Explosion-protected Camera
1/3 in color CCD, 500 TVL, 6 mm fixed lens, NTSC,
ATEX Certified
Order number EX70C706AT-N
EX70C706AT-P Compact, Explosion-protected Camera
1/3 in color CCD, 500 TVL, 6 mm fixed lens, PAL, ATEX
Certified
Order number EX70C706AT-P
Accessories